

ÄITEM NO. 1
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21529/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2006 in FA No. 167/2001 of
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

PUNJAB URBAN PLNG.&DEV.AUTHY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH VIRDI & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on August 26, 2008 as first item.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master